CLASSIFIED CONTRACTS

2022-2023
Last Name First Name Years Annual Salary | Contract Days | Contract Start Date | Contract End Date
Experience
ADAMS MICHAEL 0 $9,055.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
BELL RAYMOND 7 $45,011.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
BOWMAN SHERRY 27 $11,655.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
BRIDGES RAGEINA 1 $9,158.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
BRIDGES RAGEINA 1 $15,198.00 185 08/10/2022 05/31/2023
BROWN HENRY 11 $10,947.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
BURFIEND  HALLE 0 $22,789.69 240 08/01/2022 06/30/2023
CANNON CENTERNOLER 23 $25,935.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
CANTY ILENE $22,472.00 210 07/18/2022 06/09/2023
CHANDLER JAMIE $13,306.00 181 08/15/2022 05/31/2023
CHANDLER JAMIE $10,625.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
CHANDLER  JESSICA 11 $31,143.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
CHERRY ELIZABETH 0 $22,269.38 240 08/08/2022 06/30/2023
CLARK LONA 20 $25,626.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
CLARK WILLIAM 25 $43,584.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
CRAWFORD | MELISSA 11 $16,228.00 185 08/10/2022 05/31/2023
DAVIS ERIC 42 $13,200.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
DAVISON LAWANDA 33 $9,879.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
FIKES BOBBIE $4,991.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
FORD ALICIA $15,713.00 185 08/10/2022 05/31/2023
FORD MAURICE $31,621.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
FREEMAN MELISSA $13,409.00 181 08/15/2022 05/31/2023
GONZALES  ERNESTO 20 $30,923.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
GREEN LISA 17 $20,407.00 190 08/10/2022 06/05/2023
GROSS VICKY $15,679.00 181 08/15/2022 05/31/2023
GUNKEL MONICA $15,919.00 185 08/10/2022 05/31/2023
HARRIS TIFFANY $20,045.00 182 08/15/2022 05/31/2023
HARRISON  CHERYL $13,615.00 181 08/15/2022 05/31/2023
HERRON Juby 12 $34,420.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
HERRON Juby 12 $5,197.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
HIGGINS JENNIFER $29,201.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
JENKINS JEANETTE $15,610.00 185 08/10/2022 05/31/2023
JOHNSON  CALVIN $10,432.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
JONES JANICE 22 $25,832.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
KEANE PAULA $30,383.00 195 08/02/2022 06/05/2023
LAIRD JUANITA $15,610.00 185 08/10/2022 05/31/2023
LAWRENCE KATHRYN 23 $5,712.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
LEWIS JONA 1 $25,078.00 240 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
LITTLE LINDA 46 $47,174.00 260 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
LLOYD DARRIN 0 $10,419.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
LOYD RONALD 24 $11,527.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023
LUNSFORD  SARAH 0 $18,656.00 190 08/10/2022 06/05/2023
MACE RACHEL 1 $30,486.00 195 08/02/2022 06/05/2023
MATHIS RONALD 0 $9,055.00 178 08/22/2022 05/31/2023




MCSHAN
MOORE
MOSLEY
OUSLEY
PARTEE
POFF
RIGGS
ROBBINS
ROUTON
SHORT
STEWART
STEWART
TREJO
VAUGHN
WALKER
WALKER
WRIGHT
WRINKLES
ZECMAN

RONNIE
HEIDI
JAMIE
PATRICIA
BRANDON
SANDRA
KRISSY
JAN
CANDACE
TAMMI
AMBER
EVELYNN
JENIFER
LADONNA
AMANDA
FRANCES
KRISTIAN
TOMMY
KIMBERLY

12
29

17

21
17
28

10

18

$59,143.00
$26,211.00
$13,200.00
$15,713.00
$15,095.00
$21,178.00
$15,782.00
$23,875.00
$10,085.00
$21,178.00
$24,738.00
$15,095.00
$35,000.00
$13,409.00
$15,576.00
$17,018.00
$25,490.00
$28,966.00
$15,713.00

260 07/01/2022
240 07/01/2022
178 08/22/2022
185 08/10/2022
185 08/10/2022
182 08/15/2022
181 08/15/2022
260 07/01/2022
178 08/22/2022
182 08/15/2022
210 07/19/2022
185 08/10/2022
260 07/01/2022
181 08/15/2022
181 08/15/2022
181 08/15/2022
240 07/01/2022
260 07/01/2022
185 08/10/2022

06/30/2023
06/30/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
06/30/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
06/09/2023
05/31/2023
06/30/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
05/31/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
05/31/2023



Current Job Class Title

BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
COMPUTER TECH

BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
PARAPROFESSIONAL

BUS DRIVER RURAL ROUTE
ELEMENTARY SECRETARY
CUSTODIAN

ELEMENTARY SECRETARY
FOOD SERVICE

BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BOOKKEEPER

SECONDARY SECRETARY
CUSTODIAN

MAINT/TRANSP SUPERVISOR
PARAPROFESSIONAL

BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
PARAPROFESSIONAL
COMPUTER TECH

FOOD SERVICE
MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
DISTANCE LEARNING PARAPRO
FOOD SERVICE
PARAPROFESSIONAL

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
FOOD SERVICE

SUPV OF SCHOOL FOOD SERV
BUS DRIVER 1/2 CITY ROUTE
SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO

BUS DRIVER RURAL ROUTE
CUSTODIAN

NURSE

SPECIAL ED PARAPRO

BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
SECONDARY SECRETARY
DISTRICT TREASURER

BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
DISTANCE LEARNING PARAPRO
NURSE

BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE




DIRECTOR OF SECURITY
SECONDARY SECRETARY

BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO
PARAPROFESSIONAL

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
FOOD SERVICE

CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
ELEMENTARY SECRETARY
PARAPROFESSIONAL

SUPV STUDENT TRANSP SERV
FOOD SERVICE

FOOD SERVICE

FOOD SERVICE

SPECIAL SERVICES SECRETAR
MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO



