## **CLASSIFIED CONTRACTS**

2022-2023

Last Name First Name		Years Experience	Annual Salary	Contract Days	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date		
ADAMS	MICHAEL	0	\$9,055.00	178	08/22/2022 05/31/2023			
BELL	RAYMOND	7	\$45,011.00	260	07/01/2022 06/30/2023			
BOWMAN	SHERRY	27	\$11,655.00	178	08/22/2022 05/31/2023			
BRIDGES	RAGEINA	1	\$9,158.00	178	08/22/2022	8/22/2022 05/31/2023		
BRIDGES	RAGEINA	1	\$15,198.00	185	08/10/2022			
BROWN	HENRY	11	\$10,947.00	178	08/22/2022			
BURFIEND	HALLE	0	\$22,789.69	240	08/01/2022	06/30/2023		
CANNON	CENTERNOLER	23	\$25,935.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
CANTY	ILENE	7	\$22,472.00	210	07/18/2022	06/09/2023		
CHANDLER	JAMIE	3	\$13,306.00	181	08/15/2022	05/31/2023		
CHANDLER	JAMIE	3	\$10,625.00	178	08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
CHANDLER	JESSICA	11	\$31,143.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
CHERRY	ELIZABETH	0	\$22,269.38	240	08/08/2022	06/30/2023		
CLARK	LONA	20	\$25,626.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
CLARK	WILLIAM	25	\$43,584.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
CRAWFORD	MELISSA	11	\$16,228.00	185	08/10/2022	05/31/2023		
DAVIS	ERIC	42	\$13,200.00	178	08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
DAVISON	LAWANDA	33	\$9,879.00	178	08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
FIKES	BOBBIE	9	\$4,991.00	178	08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
FORD	ALICIA	6	\$15,713.00	185	08/10/2022	05/31/2023		
FORD	MAURICE	0	\$31,621.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
FREEMAN	MELISSA	4	\$13,409.00		08/15/2022	05/31/2023		
GONZALES	ERNESTO	20	\$30,923.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
GREEN	LISA	17	\$20,407.00		08/10/2022	06/05/2023		
GROSS	VICKY	5	\$15,679.00		08/15/2022	05/31/2023		
GUNKEL	MONICA	8	\$15,919.00		08/10/2022	05/31/2023		
HARRIS	TIFFANY	6	\$20,045.00		08/15/2022	05/31/2023		
HARRISON	CHERYL	6	\$13,615.00		08/15/2022	05/31/2023		
HERRON	JUDY	12	\$34,420.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
HERRON	JUDY	12	\$5,197.00		08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
HIGGINS	JENNIFER	7	\$29,201.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
JENKINS	JEANETTE	5	\$15,610.00		08/10/2022	05/31/2023		
JOHNSON	CALVIN	7	\$10,432.00		08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
JONES	JANICE	22	\$25,832.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
KEANE	PAULA	4	\$30,383.00		08/02/2022	06/05/2023		
LAIRD	JUANITA	5	\$15,610.00		08/10/2022	05/31/2023		
LAWRENCE	KATHRYN	23	\$5,712.00		08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
LEWIS	JONA	1	\$25,078.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
LITTLE	LINDA	46	\$47,174.00		07/01/2022	06/30/2023		
LLOYD	DARRIN	0	\$10,419.00		08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
LOYD	RONALD	24	\$11,527.00		08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
LUNSFORD	SARAH	0	\$18,656.00		08/10/2022	06/05/2023		
MACE	RACHEL	1	\$30,486.00		08/02/2022	06/05/2023		
MATHIS	RONALD	0	\$9,055.00		08/22/2022	05/31/2023		
11/11/13	NONALD	U	Ψ5,055.00	170	00,22,2022	03/31/2023		

MCSHAN	RONNIE	3	\$59,143.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023
MOORE	HEIDI	12	\$26,211.00	240	07/01/2022	06/30/2023
MOSLEY	JAMIE	29	\$13,200.00	178	08/22/2022	05/31/2023
OUSLEY	PATRICIA	7	\$15,713.00	185	08/10/2022	05/31/2023
PARTEE	BRANDON	1	\$15,095.00	185	08/10/2022	05/31/2023
POFF	SANDRA	17	\$21,178.00	182	08/15/2022	05/31/2023
RIGGS	KRISSY	6	\$15,782.00	181	08/15/2022	05/31/2023
ROBBINS	JAN	3	\$23,875.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023
ROUTON	CANDACE	21	\$10,085.00	178	08/22/2022	05/31/2023
SHORT	TAMMI	17	\$21,178.00	182	08/15/2022	05/31/2023
STEWART	AMBER	28	\$24,738.00	210	07/19/2022	06/09/2023
STEWART	EVELYNN	0	\$15,095.00	185	08/10/2022	05/31/2023
TREJO	JENIFER	10	\$35,000.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023
VAUGHN	LADONNA	4	\$13,409.00	181	08/15/2022	05/31/2023
WALKER	AMANDA	4	\$15,576.00	181	08/15/2022	05/31/2023
WALKER	FRANCES	18	\$17,018.00	181	08/15/2022	05/31/2023
WRIGHT	KRISTIAN	5	\$25,490.00	240	07/01/2022	06/30/2023
WRINKLES	TOMMY	1	\$28,966.00	260	07/01/2022	06/30/2023
ZECMAN	KIMBERLY	6	\$15,713.00	185	08/10/2022	05/31/2023

Current Job Class Title
DUG DDIVED CITY DOUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
COMPUTER TECH
BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
PARAPROFESSIONAL
BUS DRIVER RURAL ROUTE
ELEMENTARY SECRETARY
CUSTODIAN
ELEMENTARY SECRETARY
FOOD SERVICE
BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BOOKKEEPER
SECONDARY SECRETARY
CUSTODIAN
MAINT/TRANSP SUPERVISOR
PARAPROFESSIONAL
BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
PARAPROFESSIONAL
COMPUTER TECH
FOOD SERVICE
MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
DISTANCE LEARNING PARAPRO
FOOD SERVICE
PARAPROFESSIONAL
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
FOOD SERVICE
SUPV OF SCHOOL FOOD SERV
BUS DRIVER 1/2 CITY ROUTE
SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO
BUS DRIVER RURAL ROUTE
CUSTODIAN
NURSE
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
SECONDARY SECRETARY
DISTRICT TREASURER
BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
DISTANCE LEARNING PARAPRO
NURSE
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE

DIRECTOR OF SECURITY
SECONDARY SECRETARY
BUS DRIVER DELL ROUTE
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO
PARAPROFESSIONAL
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
FOOD SERVICE
CUSTODIAN
BUS DRIVER CITY ROUTE
FOOD SERVICE MANAGER
ELEMENTARY SECRETARY
PARAPROFESSIONAL
SUPV STUDENT TRANSP SERV
FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE
FOOD SERVICE
SPECIAL SERVICES SECRETAR
MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
SPECIAL ED PARAPRO